
Maximize Your Space with Spiral Stairs
Designed for efficiency, spiral staircases take up significantly less space than traditional stair

layouts, making them an ideal solution when footprint matters.

Diameter of Spiral
Staircase

Spiral Staircase
Footprint (sq ft)

Traditional Staircase
Footprint (sq ft)

Space Saved (sq ft)

5 feet

6 feet

5 feet 6 inches 
(5.5 feet)

19.63

28.27

23.76

45

45

45

25.37

16.73

21.24


