

## Maximize Your Space with Spiral Stairs

Designed for efficiency, spiral staircases take up significantly less space than traditional stair layouts, making them an ideal solution when footprint matters.

Diameter of Spiral Staircase	Spiral Staircase Footprint (sq ft)	Traditional Staircase Footprint (sq ft)	Space Saved (sq ft)
5 feet	19.63	45	25.37
5 feet 6 inches (5.5 feet)	23.76	45	21.24
6 feet	28.27	45	16.73

